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COMPANY INFORMATION

BATTERY APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS

AGENCY APPROVALS

COMPANY NAME

DEVICE DESCRIPTION

PACK CAPACITY/RUNTIMEPACK VOLTAGE

OPERATING TEMPCHARGER IC # MAX SIZE REQUIREMENTS CONNECTOR

DISCHARGE CURRENT WIRE LENGTH

THERMISTOR (� VALUE)

WIRE GAUGE

ANNUAL QUANTITY TARGET PRICING

CHEMISTRY

COMPANY ADDRESS

CITY

EMAIL PHONE FAX

CONTACT

STATE/PROVINCE COUNTRY POSTAL CODE

Alkaline

CE UL UN38.3 Rohs Reach Other:IEC62133 (2nd)

Lead Acid Li-Ion (Lithium Ion) LiFePO4 (Lithium Iron Phosphate) Li-Polymer NiCd NiMH

CHARGER APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS

CHARGER SPECIFICATIONS

AGENCY APPROVALS

CHARGE TIME

INPUT VOLTAGE

CORD LENGTH

INPUT CONNECTION UNIT COLOR LENGTH (MAX LIMIT DIMENSION) WIDTH HEIGHT

OUTPUT CONNECTOR

CHARGE ENVIRONMENT TERMINATION METHOD

CHARGE CURRENT

OUTPUT VOLTAGE

THERMISTOR ( VALUE)�

OUTPUT CURRENT

LED INDICATOR LED COLOR

NUMBER OF LEADS

Wall

ANNUAL QUANTITY TARGET PRICING

Desktop

CE UL FCC IEC Rohs Reach Other:

SEE REVERSE TO SKETCH PROJECT DESIGN.
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	COMPANY NAME: 
	CONTACT: 
	COMPANY ADDRESS: 
	CITY: 
	STATE/PROVINCE: 
	COUNTRY: 
	POSTAL CODE: 
	EMAIL: 
	PHONE (include area code): 
	FAX (include area code): 
	DEVICE DESCRIPTION: 
	CHEMISTRY - Alkaline: Off
	CHEMISTRY - Lead Acid: Off
	CHEMISTRY - Lithium Ion: Off
	CHEMISTRY - Lithium Iron Phosphate: Off
	CHEMISTRY - Li-Polymer: Off
	CHEMISTRY - NiCd: Off
	CHEMISTRY - NiMH: Off
	PACK VOLTAGE: 
	PACK CAPACITY/RUNTIME: 
	DISCHARGE CURRENT: 
	WIRE LENGTH: 
	WIRE GAUGE: 
	CHARGER IC #: 
	OPERATING TEMP: 
	MAX SIZE REQUIREMENTS: 
	CONNECTOR: 
	AGENCY APPROVALS - UN38: 
	3: Off

	AGENCY APPROVALS - IEC62133 (2nd): Off
	INPUT VOLTAGE: 
	OUTPUT VOLTAGE: 
	OUTPUT CURRENT: 
	Wall: Off
	Desktop: Off
	CORD LENGTH: 
	OUTPUT CONNECTOR: 
	LED INDICATOR: 
	LED COLOR: 
	INPUT CONNECTION: 
	UNIT COLOR: 
	LENGTH: 
	WIDTH: 
	HEIGHT: 
	AGENCY APPROVALS - CE: Off
	AGENCY APPROVALS - UL: Off
	AGENCY APPROVALS - FCC: Off
	AGENCY APPROVALS - IEC: Off
	AGENCY APPROVALS - Rohs: Off
	AGENCY APPROVALS - Reach: Off
	AGENCY APPROVALS - Other: Off
	AGENCY APPROVALS - Other:: 
	CHARGE TIME: 
	CHARGE CURRENT: 
	NUMBER OF LEADS: 
	CHARGE ENVIRONMENT: 
	TERMINATION METHOD: 
	ANNUAL QUANTITY: 
	TARGET PRICING: 
	THERMISTOR (battery): 
	AGENCY APPROVALS - CE (charger): Off
	AGENCY APPROVALS - UL (charger): Off
	AGENCY APPROVALS - Rohs (charger): Off
	AGENCY APPROVALS - Reach (charger): Off
	AGENCY APPROVALS - Other (charger): Off
	AGENCY APPROVALS - Other: (charger): 
	THERMISTOR (charger): 
	ANNUAL QUANTITY (charger): 
	TARGET PRICING (charger): 


